
Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

SALADSSALADS
Salads come with choice of dressing; 

Ranch, French, Bleu Cheese, or 
Raspberry Vinaigrette.

Chef SaladChef Salad    $14.99$14.99
Ham, turkey, bacon, tomatoes, onions,
American cheese and hard boiled egg 

on a bed of salad greens.

Cranberry Chicken PecanCranberry Chicken Pecan    $15.99$15.99
Grilled chicken, candied pecans, 

mandarin oranges, craisins, on a bed of 
salad greens.

Crab Cakes  $12.99Crab Cakes  $12.99
Barker’s house made crab cakes stuffed with lump crab 

and fried golden brown.

Cheese Curds  $10.99Cheese Curds  $10.99
Lightly breaded, deep fried white cheddar cheese curds.

Onion Rings  $9.99Onion Rings  $9.99
Thick sliced breaded onion rings.

Steak Tips  $15.99Steak Tips  $15.99
Tender seared steak bites mixed with onion straws and 

house made bleu cheese fondue.

Nachos  $14.99Nachos  $14.99
Oven baked tortilla chips covered with 

melted cheddar and Monterey Jack cheese, 
Pico de Gallo and black olives. Served with 

lettuce, sour cream and salsa.
Add Beef or Chicken $4.00$4.00

Superior, WI

Chicken WingsChicken Wings
Boneless  $14.99  or  Bone-in $15.99Boneless  $14.99  or  Bone-in $15.99

Lightly breaded boneless or bone-in chicken wings naked or tossed in the sauce of your choice: 
Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, or BBQ.

PASTAS & BOWLSPASTAS & BOWLS
All pastas and bowls are served with choice of soup or salad.

Alfredo  $11.99Alfredo  $11.99
Fettuccine noodles tossed in our house made Alfredo sauce, garlic, 

butter, and white wine.
 Add ChickenAdd Chicken  $4.00$4.00  |  Add ShrimpAdd Shrimp  $6.00$6.00

Add Steak TipsAdd Steak Tips  $8.00$8.00

Chicken Tetrazzini  $12.99Chicken Tetrazzini  $12.99
Grilled chicken, creamy 

Alfredo and wild rice pilaf 
tossed together covered with 

mozzarella and baked in a 
casserole.

Chicken Marsala  $14.99Chicken Marsala  $14.99
Chicken breast, mushrooms 
and onions sauteed in butter 

and Marsala wine finished with 
alfredo and served over mashed 

potatoes or wild rice pilaf.

SUNDAYSUNDAY - Braised Beef Tips   - Braised Beef Tips  
$13.99$13.99

MONDAYMONDAY - Chef’s Choice  - Chef’s Choice 
  

TUESDAYTUESDAY - Smothered  - Smothered 
Prime Rib Sandwich  $24.99Prime Rib Sandwich  $24.99

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY - Parmesan  - Parmesan 
Walleye  $17.99Walleye  $17.99

THURSDAYTHURSDAY - Ribs   - Ribs  
Half  $15.99  |  Full  $27.99Half  $15.99  |  Full  $27.99

FRIDAYFRIDAY - Fish Fry  $13.99 - Fish Fry  $13.99

SATURDAYSATURDAY - 12oz. Prime  - 12oz. Prime 
Rib  $28.99  Rib  $28.99  

DAILY SPECIALSDAILY SPECIALS

BE SURE TO ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT DESSERTS!BE SURE TO ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT DESSERTS!



BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
Soft Drink  $2.99Soft Drink  $2.99

Coffee  $2.49Coffee  $2.49

Hot Tea  $2.99Hot Tea  $2.99

Iced Tea  $2.99Iced Tea  $2.99

Hot Cocoa  $2.99Hot Cocoa  $2.99

SIDES  SIDES  
SALAD  SALAD  $5.00$5.00

FRENCH FRIESFRENCH FRIES  $4.00  $4.00

SMASHED BABY REDSSMASHED BABY REDS    
$4.00$4.00

WILD RICE PILAFWILD RICE PILAF  $4.00  $4.00

MASHED POTATOESMASHED POTATOES    
$4.00$4.00

HOUSE VEGETABLEHOUSE VEGETABLE    
$4.00$4.00

SOUPSOUP  
Cup  $3.00  |  Bowl  $5.00Cup  $3.00  |  Bowl  $5.00

Sirloin Steak $17.99Sirloin Steak $17.99
8 oz. sirloin steak char-grilled to 

preferred temperature.

Add 3 Jumbo ShrimpAdd 3 Jumbo Shrimp  $6.00  |    $6.00  |  Add Add Mushrooms, Mushrooms, 
Onions and PeppersOnions and Peppers  $3.00  $3.00

Barker’s Fish Dinner Barker’s Fish Dinner 
Haddock  $12.99  |  Walleye  $17.99Haddock  $12.99  |  Walleye  $17.99

Your choice of walleye, or haddock broiled in white 
wine and butter, or Panko-breaded and deep-fried.  

MeatLoaf  $14.99MeatLoaf  $14.99
House made meatloaf stuffed and rolled with

mushroom and mozzarella cheese, hearty mashed
potatoes smothered in gravy.

RibsRibs
Half  $16.99  |  Full  $28.99Half  $16.99  |  Full  $28.99

Half or full rack of house made slow cooked baby back 
ribs, brushed with BBQ sauce and broiled.

Jumbo Shrimp  $17.99Jumbo Shrimp  $17.99
Five jumbo shrimp broiled in white wine and butter, or 

Panko-breaded and deep-fried.

ENTREESENTREES
All entrees are served with choice of soup or salad, choice of side and house vegetable.

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

SANDWICHES & BURGERSSANDWICHES & BURGERS
All sandwiches comes with fries and a pickle.  Add a Patty $4.00$4.00

Reuben  $12.99Reuben  $12.99
Grilled corned beef, sauerkraut, 
Swiss cheese and thousand island 

dressing on toasted rye. 

Clubhouse  $15.99Clubhouse  $15.99
Shaved ham, turkey, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, mayo and 
American cheese on three 

slices of toast.

Chicken Cordon Bleu  $15.99Chicken Cordon Bleu  $15.99
Grilled chicken breast, shaved 

ham and Swiss cheese stacked on 
toasted croissant with lettuce, 

tomato, onion and mayo.

French Dip  $16.99French Dip  $16.99
Shaved prime rib grilled with Swiss 
cheese on a toasted hoagie with 

au jus.

Patty MeltPatty Melt  $11.99$11.99
Char-grilled burger, with 
sautéed onions, Swiss and 

American cheese melted between 
two slices of toasted rye.

Mushroom and SwissMushroom and Swiss  $12.99$12.99
Char-grilled burger, sautéed 

mushrooms and Swiss cheese on a 
toasted Kaiser roll.

Barker’s BurgerBarker’s Burger  $11.99$11.99
Char-grilled burger with lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo on a toasted Kaiser roll. 

Add Cheese $1$1  |  Add Bacon $2$2


